Releases - April 24, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

258968
210645
260530
215721
237879
255368
250336

Brock Dora
Burgess Jason
Hall Kermit
Hamilton  Tiffany

Hessing Brent
King Amy
Richardson Brenda

Ivalee
Elliott

L

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Calloway County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



