DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
258968 Brock	Dora	Ivalee	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
210645 Burgess	Jason	Elliott	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260530 Hall	Kermit		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215721 Hamilton	Tiffany	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237879 Hessing	Brent		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255368 King	Amy		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250336 Richardson	Brenda		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)